ZK7732-3031-0xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK7732-3031-0xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 1 of 4
B23, plug, straight, male+blanking plug, pins 4+PE, Power – B23, plug,
straight, male+blanking plug, pins 4+PE, Power
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage (power) 630 V AC / 850 V DC, 600V AC / DC (UL) 630 V AC / 850 V DC, 600V AC / DC (UL)

CE, UL
CE yes
Ordering information Length
ZK7732-3031-0010 1.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0170 17.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0150 15.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0050 5.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0200 20.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK7732-3031-0xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.0 | Site 4 of 4
ZK7732-3031-0020 2.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0100 10.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0070 7.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0120 12.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0030 3.00 m
ZK7732-3031-0080 8.00 m
Further length on request
Accessories
ZS7300-B003 B23 protection cap, plug, plastic, IP67, packaging unit = 10 pieces, including loss
protection